Mvul Udl Ydavie

Type
4020 - Sponsorship

4020.01 - Sponsor - Cash

Invoice
Deposit
Deposit
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice

02/01/2021
03/05/2021
03/05/2021
03/09/2021
04/05/2021
04/30/2021

Total 4020.01 - Sponsor - Cash

Total 4020 - Sponsorship
TOTAL

2021-...

1221
16727

2021-...
2021-...
2021-...

Abarta Coca Cola B...

RCN Telecom Servi...
9Rooftops LLC

Scherline & Associat...

Celtic Classic ...
Almyros LLC -...
Hines Industri...
Celtic Classic ...
Celtic Classic ...
Celtic Classic ...

Class
Celtic Classic 1110
Celtic Classic 1009
Celtic Classic 1009
Celtic Classic - Peackiag 1110
Celtic Classic — ™AW 1110

Celtic Classic — ‘?-ev\c\rwjﬂw

- Account...
- BB&T B...
- BB&T B...
- Account...
- Account...
- Account...

2,000.00
400.00
100.00

3,666.00

1,500.00

2,500.00

10,166.00

10,166.00

10,166.00




ALLITUd] DdASIS

Type

4100 - Donations/Bequests

4140 - Indiv/business contribution

Total 4140 - Indiv/business contribution

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

01/22/2021
01/25/2021
02/04/2021
02/22/2021
02/22/2021
02/25/2021
03/23/2021
03/27/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/25/2021
04/29/2021

Total 4100 - Donations/Bequests

TOTAL

1395354

18800...
6521
26287

1608

Smith, Kenneth C
Paypal Giving Fund

amazon Smile

Paypal Giving Fund

The Blackbaud Givin...
Greater Lehigh Valle...

Susan Banks
Paypal Giving Fund
Straka, MarylLou

Deposit
Employee ma...
K. Ackman

B. Stuart
Deposit

Go Fund Me
GoFundMe
Guardian life ...
Bethlum Go B...
Deposit
Gofundme
Deposit

Class

Celtic Classic
Celtic Classic
Celtic Classic
Celtic Classic
Administration
Celtic Classic
Celtic Classic
Celtic Classic
Celtic Classic
Celtic Classic
Celtic Classic
Celtic Classic

Amount

200.00
436.63
10.00
15.00
80.81
187.58
392.12
100.00
3,400.00
1,000.00
668.00

B 6,495.14

6,495.14
6,495.14




Pending Applications

Lehigh County Quality of Life Grant
Keystone Foundation

M&T Bank

PNC Bank

Senate Appropriations Committee
Lehigh Valley Realtors

Federal Express

$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$50,000.00
$1,300.00

$5,000.00
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