uluai Dasis		
		100

Туре	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Class	Split	Amount
4020 · Sponsorship 4020.01 · Sponsor Invoice Deposit Deposit Invoice Invoice Invoice Total 4020.01 · Sponsors TOTAL	02/01/2021 03/05/2021 03/05/2021 03/05/2021 03/09/2021 04/05/2021 04/30/2021 onsor - Cash	2021 1221 16727 2021 2021	Abarta Coca Cola B RCN Telecom Servi 9Rooftops LLC Scherline & Associat	Celtic Classic Almyros LLC Hines Industri Celtic Classic Celtic Classic Celtic Classic	Celtic Classic	1110 · Account 1009 · BB&T B 1009 · BB&T B 1110 · Account 1110 · Account 1110 · Account	2,000.00 400.00 100.00 3,666.00 1,500.00 2,500.00 10,166.00 10,166.00

ccruai Basis	
oordar Baoio	

Туре	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Class	Amount
4100 · Donations/Bed	quests					
4140 · Indiv/busin	ess contribution				2 82 24 1	000.00
Deposit	01/22/2021	1395354	Smith, Kenneth C	Deposit	Celtic Classic	200.00
Deposit	01/25/2021		Paypal Giving Fund	Employee ma	Celtic Classic	436.63
Deposit	02/04/2021			K. Ackman	Celtic Classic	10.00
Deposit	02/22/2021			B. Stuart	Celtic Classic	15.00
Deposit	02/22/2021		amazon Smile	Deposit	Administration	80.81
Deposit	02/25/2021			Go Fund Me	Celtic Classic	187.58
Deposit	03/23/2021		Paypal Giving Fund	GoFundMe	Celtic Classic	392.12
Deposit	03/27/2021	18800	The Blackbaud Givin	Guardian life	Celtic Classic	100.00
Deposit	04/13/2021	6521	Greater Lehigh Valle	Bethlum Go B	Celtic Classic	3,400.00
Deposit	04/13/2021	26287	Susan Banks	Deposit	Celtic Classic	1,000.00
Deposit	04/25/2021		Paypal Giving Fund	Gofundme	Celtic Classic	668.00
Deposit	04/29/2021	1608	Straka, MaryLou	Deposit	Celtic Classic	5.00
Total 4140 · Indiv/	ousiness contribution	ı				6,495.14
Total 4100 · Donation	s/Bequests					6,495.14
TOTAL						6,495.14

~

Pending Applications

\$5,000.00
\$25,000.00
\$5,000.00
\$5,000.00
\$50,000.00
\$1,300.00

Federal Express \$5,000.00